MSO )

Ecoliéres A - U14 W

Championnats suisses de cross 2018

03.03.2018
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Nom, prénom Localité

KERBER SHIRIN ~ KEHRSITEN

LA NIDWALDEN

MULLER
FABIENNE

OBERKIRCH LU

TV SURSEE

KETE ALIX TROINEX

CHP GENEVE

VOUILLOZ
AMANDINE

SAXON

SG ST MAURICE

RAMUZ CHLOE CHARRAT

CABV MARTIGNY

ISELI RAWA
KAYA

SCHUPFEN

GERBERSPORT

SUHNER SARINA HERISAU

TV HERISAU

TESFAYE
SABELLA

PETIT-LANCY

CHP GENEVE

SLITS DANIKA PLAN-LES-OUATES

AVG

FORT LALY MARTIGNY

CABV MARTIGNY

PITTET
CONSTANCE

GENEVE

ATHLETISME VISEU-GENEVE

SAILLEN JULIE SEMBRANCHER

CABV MARTIGNY
SCHERLING AINA° GUTTANNEN

LAUFGRUPPE WILLIGEN
VEUTHEY LOUNA VIONNAZ

SG ST-MAURICE

COSTA CHIARA HERZOGENBUCHSEE
LV LANGENTHAL
GIUNDO NADJA  GENEVE

ATHLETISME VISEU GENEVE

LATTION AIGLE
VALENTINE

SG ST-MAURICE

PIGNAT LUCIE VOUVRY

SG ST-MAURICE
VALLAT NORA

CA FONTENAIS
BALDI FEDERICA TAVERNE

USC CAPRIASCHESE

JEANRENAUD
GWENAEL

FIEZ

US YVERDON

VILLARS-SUR-FONTENAIS

Canton

NW

LU

GE

VS

Vs

BE

AR

GE

GE

VS

GE

VS

BE

VS

BE

GE

VD

VS

Ju

Tl

VD

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Année

2006

2005

2005

2005

2005

2006

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2006

2005

2006

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2005

2005

Temps
total

00:08:02

00:08:06

00:08:10

00:08:13

00:08:21

00:08:25

00:08:25

00:08:28

00:08:30

00:08:31

00:08:44

00:08:45

00:08:48

00:08:55

00:09:05

00:09:07

00:09:08

00:09:08

00:09:08

00:09:15

00:09:19

Ecart

00:00:04

00:00:08

00:00:11

00:00:19

00:00:23

00:00:23

00:00:26

00:00:28

00:00:29

00:00:42

00:00:43

00:00:46

00:00:53

00:01:03

00:01:05

00:01:06

00:01:06

00:01:06

00:01:13

00:01:17

T1

03:57

04:.00

04.02

04:.00

03:57

04.05

04.01

04.03

04.07

04.01

04:13

04:14

04.08

04:24

04:15

04:27

04:26

04:30

04:25

04:20

04:30

T2

04.03

04.04

04.06

04:12

04:22

04:18

04:22

04:23

04:21

04:29

04:30

04:29

04:39

04:30

04:48

04:39

04:40

04:36

04:42

04:53

04:48
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Championnats suisses de cross 2018
Ecoliéres A -U14 W

03.03.2018
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Nom, prénom Localité

AYSEV DEFNE COLOGNY

AVG

SCHMIDLKOFER  GENEVE
MAYA

ATHLETISME VISEU GENEVE
MESQUITA EMA  GENEVE

ATHLETISME VISEU GENEVE
HORNER BIANKA GENEVE

STADE GENEVE

NAKHAAI GENEVE
JASMINE

STADE GENEVE

DALL'ANTONIA ONEX
GIULIA

FSG BERNEX-CONFIGNON

BURKHALTER AVULLY
MARIE

FSG BERNEX-CONFIGNON

Canton

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Ecolieres
A-U14 W

Année

2005

2006

2006

2005

2005

2006

2006

Temps Ecart
total

00:09:22  00:01:20

00:09:32  00:01:30

00:10:26  00:02:24

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

T1

04:30

04:32

05:13

04:43

T2

04:51

04:58

05:13
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